Evaluates: MAX17536
3.3V Output-Voltage Application
MAX17536EVKITA#
Evaluation Kit
19-7690; Rev 2; 4/18
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
General Description
The MAX17536 3.3V output evaluation kit (EV kit) provides

MAX17536EVKITA#
Evaluation Kit
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX17536 when contacting these component suppliers.
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
MAX17536 3.3V Output EV Kit Bill of Materials
SUPPLIER WEBSITE
Coilcraft, Inc. www.coilcraft.com
Panasonic Corp. www.panasonic.com
Murata Americas www.murata.com
Vishay www.vishay.com
PART TYPE
MAX17536EVKITA# EV Kit
Serial No. Description Quantity Designator Part Number
1 2.2μF ±10%, 100V X7R ceramic capacitor (1210) 2 C1, C2 MURATA GRM32ER72A225KA35
2 0.1μF ±10%, 100V X7R ceramic capacitor (0603) 3 C3,C4,C13 MURATA GRM188R72A104KA35
3 47uF 80V aluminum electrolytic (D=10mm) 1 C5 PANASONIC EEEFK1K470P
4 2.2μF ±10%, 10V X7R ceramic capacitor (0603) 1 C6 MURATA GRM188R71A225K
5 22000pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic capacitor (0402) 1 C7 MURATA GRM155R71H223K
6 47uF ±10%, 10V X7R ceramic capacitor (1210) 2 C8,C9 MURATA GRM32ER71A476K
7 22uF ±10%, 10V X7R ceramic capacitor (1210) 1 C10 MURATA GRM32ER71A226K
8 0.1μF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic capacitor (0402) 1 C11 MURATA GRM155R71H104KE14
9 3-pin header (36-pin header 0.1” centers ) 2 JU1, JU2 Sullins: PTC36SAAN
10 3.3uH Inductor (5.28mm x 5.48mm x 3.1mm) 1 L1 Coilcraft XAL5030-332
11 MOSFET (80V, 30A) 1 N1 VISHAY SILICONIX: SIS468DN-T1-GE3
12 3.32M ohm ±1%, resistor (0603) 1 R1